King 12” Wood
Cutting Bandsaw Model KC-1202FX
Features:
 Powerful 3/4HP 120V motor
 Adjustable upper/lower ball bearing blade guide system
 Large 18-7/8" x 15-3/8" tilting table with rack & pinion adjustment
 Flexible LED light increases workpiece visibility
 Rack & pinion height adjustment system
 Dust chute accepts 2", 3" and 4" dust collector hoses
 Comes complete with cast aluminum miter gauge, rip fence with 5" high face,
push stick, adjustment wrench and hex. keys
Specifications:
Cutting Capacity Frame to
Blade
12"
Maximum Depth of Cut 6-3/4"
Table Size 18-7/8" x 15-3/8"
Table Height from Floor 38-7/8"
Blade Size 88-3/16" x (1/8" - 3/4") x 0.025"
Motor 3/4HP, 120V, 1 phase, 60Hz
Speed 2 (1312, 2952) SFPM
Assembled
Dimensions/weight
33" x 24" x 62-1/2"/ 106 lbs
Package Dimensions/weight 45-5/8" x 21" x 17-3/8"/ 110 lbs